=™ Techspace
Learning

as of 11/02/2024

ltem
Techspace Learning Arduino Kit
Techspace Learning Extension Kit
Old Arduino Uno
New Arduino Uno
Donduino
Arduino Uno Sensor Shield
9V Battery Clip
Pushbutton
Potentiometer
Light Sensor (Phototransistor)
Light Sensor (LDR)
Red LED
Yellow LED
Green LED
Blue LED
White LED
8 x Pin Jumper Wires
4 x Pin Jumper Wires
2 x Pin Jumper Wires
Servomotor
Servo Type Extension Lead
Servo Type Y-Lead

Infra-Red Transmitter and Receiver

Unit Price
$195.00
$ 180.00
$ 25.00
$ 30.00
$ 48.00

$5.00
$4.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$9.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$ 15.00
$ 2.00
$2.00
$ 18.00

Qty.

Click or Scan
for item info

Subtotal


https://techspacelearning.org
https://techspacelearning.org/shop
https://techspacelearning.org/shop

ltem
Red 7-Segment Display Module (w/ feet)
Red 7-Segment Display Module (no feet)
6V DC Motor
Motor Driver Module
LCD Screen
Thermistor
Mini Speaker Module
Shift Register Module
Stepper Motor
Ultrasonic Sensor
Construction Bricks for Basic Kit

Construction Bricks for Line Follower

Name:

Phone Number:

Postal Address:

Unit Price  Qty.  Subtotal
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$8.00
$10.00
$ 16.00
$14.00
$8.00
$12.00
$ 16.00

Minimum Postage: $ 16.00
Estimated Total: $16.00

Email:

Tick the box fo subscribe fo our Newsletter
for upcoming workshops and events.

Submission Instructions

1. Open this PDF in your browser (Chrome, Edge, Firefox, etc.)
2. Type desired item quantities and fill in postal information
3. Navigate to the ‘Print” menu or use Cirl+P on the keyboard
4. From the list of printer destinations, select ‘Save as PDF’

You may also print this form
andfill it in by hand. You can
then attach a photo of the
form and email it.

5. Save the file, then email to sales@techspacelearning.org
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